 A8108L VAMPIRE TEDDY black-red
 	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  



  
 Shoes	
 Rating: Not Rated Yet  Price 65,00 €
36,59 €
45,00 €
-20,00 €
8,41 €

  
 Ask a question about this product 
 ManufacturerTUK 




 Description ID: IDI2124
Name: A8108L VAMPIRE TEDDY black-red
Product: Shoes Mary Janes
Material: Polyurethane (PU) + Polyester + plastic
Size: 
US: 5 | UK: 3 | EU: 36
Description:
Top: Synthetic
Lining: Synthetic
Sole Material: Synthetic
Closure: Zip closure

Reviews
 There are yet no reviews for this product. 





  
